
  

    

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

 

  

 

     

      

      

Findlay Middle Schools
Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Glenwood
Volleyball
Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Saturday 8/24/2019 Lima Bath Lima Bath MS 10:00 am

Wednesday 8/28/2019 Washington Washington JH 4:30

Wednesday 9/4/2019 Jefferson Jefferson JH 4:30

Monday 9/9/2019 Lima Home 4:30

Wednesday 9/11/2019 Fremont Home 4:30

Monday 9/16/2019 Donnell Donnell MS 4:00

Wednesday 9/18/2019 Fassett Green Home 4:30

Monday 9/23/2019 Fassett Gold Fassett MS 4:30

Wednesday 9/25/2019 Washington Home 4:30

Thursday 9/26/2019 St. Mikes St. Mikes School 5:00

Monday 9/30/2019 Jefferson Home 4:30

Wednesday 10/2/2019 Lima Lima West MS 4:30

Monday 10/7/2019 Fremont Fremont MS 4:30

Wednesday 10/9/2019 Donnell Home 4:00

Monday 10/14/2019 Fassett Green Fassett MS 4:30

Wednesday 10/16/2019 Fassett Gold Home 4:30

Saturday 10/19/2019 7th Grade VB Tourney Clay HS 10:00 am

Saturday 10/19/2019 8th Grade VB Tourney Lima Sr HS 10:00 am

Schedules Subject to Change at Any Time.



 
 

 
       
             
              
             
                     
             

  

 

 

 

 

 

     

     

              

BUS SCHEDULES:
Remember:

 1.  Be on time.
 2.  Drivers enforce the "no eating or drinking" rules.
 3.  You are in charge of the behaviors on the bus.
 4.  You are responsible for securing drivers for Van trips.
 5.  Know WHERE you are going so you can assist the driver who will not know correct diretions.
 6.  Provide your parents with season directions to away sites! Departure Method of

Sport Day Date Opponent Site Game time Time Transportation

gvb Saturday 8/24/2019 Lima Bath Lima 10:00 am 8:45 bus

gvb Wednesday 8/28/2019 Washington Washing 4:30 2:50 bus

gvb Wednesday 9/4/2019 Jefferson Jefferso 4:30 2:50 bus

gvb Monday 9/9/2019 Lima Home 4:30

gvb Wednesday 9/11/2019 Fremont Home 4:30

gvb Monday 9/16/2019 Donnell Donnell 4:00 2:45 bus

gvb Wednesday 9/18/2019 Fassett Green Home 4:30

gvb Monday 9/23/2019 Fassett Gold Fassett 4:30 2:50 bus

gvb Wednesday 9/25/2019 Washington Home 4:30

gvb Thursday 9/26/2019 St. Mikes St. 5:00 4:15 bus

gvb Monday 9/30/2019 Jefferson Home 4:30

gvb Wednesday 10/2/2019 Lima Lima 4:30 3:15 bus

gvb Monday 10/7/2019 Fremont Fremont 4:30 2:50 bus

gvb Wednesday 10/9/2019 Donnell Home 4:00

gvb Monday 10/14/2019 Fassett Green Fassett 4:30 2:50 bus

gvb Wednesday 10/16/2019 Fassett Gold Home 4:30

gvb Saturday 10/19/2019 7th Grade VB Tourney Clay HS 10:00 am TBA bus

gvb Saturday 10/19/2019 8th Grade VB Tourney Lima Sr 10:00 am TBA bus

Please know directions to the site you are playing at to assist the bus driver!
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